
 
 

 
 

 

2023 Season Dates 

 

Date
Footy-4 -Fun

(U9.5s to U11.5s)
Youth Football

(U13.5s to U17.5s)
Comments

Sunday, 5 February 2023
Sunday, 12 February 2023
Sunday, 19 February 2023

Sunday, 26 February 2023

Sunday, 5 March 2023
Sunday, 12 March 2023
Sunday, 19 March 2023 GRADING GAMES
Sunday, 26 March 2023 GRADING GAMES

Sunday, 2 April 2023
Sunday, 9 April 2023 EASTER EASTER

Sunday, 16 April 2023

Sunday, 23 April 2023 Round 1
ANZAC Day Week

Hoodie Orders
Sunday, 30 April 2023 F4F - Round 1 Round 2 Labour Day Week

Sunday, 7 May 2023 F4F - Round 2 Round 3 Team Photo Week
Sunday, 14 May 2023 F4F - Round 3 Round 4 Mothers Day
Sunday, 21 May 2023 F4F - Round 4 Round 5
Sunday, 28 May 2023 F4F - Round 5 Round 6
Sunday, 4 June 2023 F4F - Round 6 Round 7

Sunday, 11 June 2023 F4F - Round 7 Round 8 Mid Season Entry Point
Sunday, 18 June 2023 F4F - Round 8 Round 9
Sunday, 25 June 2023

Sunday, 2 July 2023
Sunday, 9 July 2023 Round 10

Sunday, 16 July 2023 F4F - Round 9 Round 11
Sunday, 23 July 2023 F4F - Round 10 Round 12
Sunday, 30 July 2023 F4F - Round 11 Round 13

Sunday, 6 August 2023 F4F - Round 12 Round 14
Sunday, 13 August 2023 F4F - Round 13 Semi Finals
Sunday, 20 August 2023 F4F - Carnival Round Prelim Finals
Sunday, 27 August 2023 SEQJ Grand Finals

Sunday, 3 September 2023 Fathers Day
Sunday, 10 September 2023 Club Presentation Day
Sunday, 17 September 2023
Sunday, 24 September 2023

February is 
Registration Month

March is Team 
Training Month

April School Holidays / 
Easter

June School Holidays

Sept School Holidays

MCJAFC Teams Formed - Coaches and Managers 
identifed


